Bletchley bus station

Furzton Local Centre

Westcroft District Centre
Shenley Wood Retirement Village
Shenley Church End Local Centre
Milton Keynes rail station
Milton Keynes The Point
0Oakgrove Atlas Way

Kingston District Centre

Magna Park John Lewis

Woburn Sands The Swan

Bow Brickhill rail station

Open University campus

Milton Keynes Hospital

Granby MK One retail park
Bletchley bus station

Granby MK One retail park
Bletchley bus station

Furzton Local Centre

Westcroft District Centre
Shenley Wood Retirement Village
Shenley Church End Local Centre
Milton Keynes rail station
Milton Keynes The Point
Oakgrove Atlas Way

Kingston District Centre

Magna Park John Lewis

Woburn Sands The Swan
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timetable valid from 31 August 2025

clockwise
for buses heading to Kingston and Woburn Sands first from Milton Keynes

except public holidays

0630 0830 30 1330 1435 1640 1745 1845
0643 0843 43 1343 1448 1653 1758 1858
0500 0649 0849 49 1349 1454 1659 1802 1902
0504 0654 0854 54 1354 1459 1704 1807 1907
0509 0701 0901 o1 1401 1510 711 1814 1914
0516 0710 0910 10 1410 1519 1625 1720 1823 1923
0525 0723 0923 23 1423 1528 1633 1735 1833 1933
0534 0733 0933 33 1433 1538 1643 1745 1843 1943
0540 0740 0940 40 1440 1545 1650 1754 1850 1950
0545 0745 0945 45 1445 1550 1655 1759 1855 1955
0555 0757 0957 57 1457 1602 1707 1811 1905 2005
0804 1004 04 1504 1609 1714 1818
0811 1071 1 1511 1616 1721 1825
0817 1017 17 1517 1622 1727 1831
0822 1022 22 1522 1627 1732 1836
0830 1030 30 1530 1635 1740 1845
Saturdays
0830 30 1730
0835 35 1735
0848 48 1748
0855 55 1755
0900 || 00 1800
> roudly operated b
0907 [ 07 1807 proudly op ¥
0918 'g 18 1818 7}&% Qrriva
0925 2| 25 1825
0935 35 1835 supported by
0942 42 1842 G t
0947 47 1847 Ae d K
1000 00 1900 roun

Bletchley bus station &

Granby MK One retail park
Milton Keynes Hospital

Open University campus

Bow Brickhill rail station
Woburn Sands The Swan
Magna Park John Lewis
Kingston District Centre
0Oakgrove Atlas Way

Milton Keynes The Point

Milton Keynes rail station
Shenley Church End Local Centre
Shenley Wood Retirement Village
Westcroft District Centre
Furzton Local Centre

Bletchley bus station

Woburn Sands The Swan
Magna Park John Lewis
Kingston District Centre

Oakgrove Atlas Way

Milton Keynes The Point

Milton Keynes rail station

Shenley Church End Local Centre
Shenley Wood Retirement Village
Westcroft District Centre

Furzton Local Centre

Bletchley bus station

Granby MK One retail park

ST

' 4 Y

loop

timetable valid from 31 August 2025

anticlockwise

for buses heading to Shenley Wood and Westcroft first from Milton Keynes

Monday to Fridays

0655 0920
0700 0925
0705 0930
o071 0936
0718 0943
0600 0725 0950
0612 0740 1005
0617 0742 1007
0624 0749 1014
0633 0759 1024
0640 0810 0935 1035
0819 0944 1044
0826 0951 1051
0833 0958 1058
0837 1002 1102
0850 1015 1115
0900 0o 1700
0912 12 1712
0916 16 1716
0923 23 1723
0933 B3 1733
0943 43 1743
0950 50 1750
0957 57 1757
1004 04 1804
1008 o8 1808
1019 19 1819
1024 24 1824

1020
1025
1030
1036
1043
1050
1105
1107
M4
1124
1135
1144
1151
1158
1202
1215

1120
1125
130
1136
1143
1150
1205
1207
1214
1224
1235
1244
1251
1258
1302
1315

1220
1225
1230
1236
1243
1250
1305
1307
1314
1324
1335
1344
1351
1358
1402
1415

1320
1325
1330
1336
1343
1350
1405
1407
1414
1424
1435
Vhbts
1451
1458
1502
1515

1520
1525
1530
1536
1543
1550
1605
1607
1614
1624
1635
1644
1651
1658
1702
1715

1720
1725
1730
1736
1743
1750
1805
1807
1814
1824
1835
1844
1851
1858
1902
1915

1820
1825
1830
1836
1843
1850
1905
1907
1914
1924
1935
1944
1951
1958
2002
2015

proudly operated by

A arriva

supported by
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